300 - Open 4D Poles - Saturday, Open Poles
Open Poles

Race 4 Cash 2025
March 15 - 76, 2025

Added money and average awards sponsored by ??? (tbd).

Rank Time Draw Rider Horse Money

1D 21.011-22.010
Open 4D Poles - Saturday Open Poles

1D-1st 21.011 Draw 45 Kabrie Giessel Cps Cool Mojo r $241.00
1D-2nd 21.020 Draw 21 Kollyns Mccullough Cbs Peppy Docs Acre r $185.00
1D-3rd 21.340 Draw 33 Cylee Jo Roberts Mca Move It Baby - $135.00
1D-4th 21.516 Draw 3 Jamie Bunch Lilmissdashindragon r
1D-5th 21.528  Draw 20 Breely Green Rs Beck r
1D-6th 21.754  Draw 17 Channing Robinson Pc Frosted Freedom r
1D-7th 21.755 Draw 2 Morgan Parra Now Im Back -
1D-8th 21.977 Draw 22 Madison Neill Playboys Benita r
1D-9th 21.981 Draw 12 Jaymi Harris (325 | Coats Got It On Tap -
2D 22.011-23.010
Open 4D Poles - Saturaay Open Poles
2D-1st 22.252 Draw 13 Megan Baker Scivallys Lollypop - $207.00
2D-2nd 22.586 Draw 5 Skyler Burks Mr Jess Fame - $159.00
2D-3rd 22.595 Draw 38 Mikayla Bricker Playgirls R Famous r $115.00
2D-4th 22.624 Draw 39 Caren Lamb M And M-
2D-5th 22.640 Draw 26  Jill Walker Flo Jor
2D-6th 22.842 Draw 9 lIvory Crawford Srs Zanaday Luck
2D-7th 22.995 Draw 8 Kam Knight Annier

3D 23.011-24.010

Open 4D Poles - Saturaay Open Poles

Pts



Rank

3D-1st

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-5th

4D 24.011 to end

Time

23.091

23.271

23.606

23.703

23.789

Draw

Draw 10

Draw 27

Draw 6

Draw 36

Draw 18

Rider

Taylor Pankoff

Hannah Gulas

Kaylee Sena

Bragen White

Victoria Weil

Open 4D Poles - Saturday Open Poles

4D-1st

4D-2nd

4D-3rd

4D-4th

4D-5th

4D-6th

4D-7th

4D-8th

4D-9th

4D-10th

4D-11th

4D-12th

4D-13th

4D-14th

4D-15th

4D-16th

4D-17th

4D-18th

4D-19th

24.335

24.382

24.606

24.769

25.468

25.722

25.909

26.062

27.228

27.962

28.200

28.305

28.407

28.587

29.466

32.378

32.446

32.464

35.342

Draw 40

Draw 19

Draw 23

Draw 4

Draw 15

Draw 37

Draw 47

Draw 7

Draw 41

Draw 28

Draw 32

Draw 30

Draw 16

Draw 11

Draw 24

Draw 46

Draw 31

Draw 29

Draw 1

Boston Hicks

Channing Walker

Laramie Moore

Magoo Clayton

Hailey Jo Howard

Makaylee Merritt

Kelley Gordon

Abby Strandberg

Jodie Marti

Esther McCaleb

Morgan Parra

Trinity Juarez

Brianna Fernandez

Phoebe McCaleb
Mickenly Halstead
Kendra Griggs
Kadi Jai Nobile
Tymberlyn Kizer

Blair Bass

Horse

Bulliondollar Fiesta r

Annie’s Baby Cat r

Firewaters Jet Dash r

Jess Needed Some Pep -

Princess Fendi r

Big Rigr

Wagon Full O Bullies r

Whizr

Pander

This Chics Twisted r

Dg Blue Gin-

Master Haida Gunner -

Blackburn Wolf 101 -

Six Moon Sting r

Colours Of Cash r

Aint She Dualicious r

That My Gold -

Rowdy -

Razzoor

Lenas Peppy Sue r

Tooter Ta Fame-r

Smokn Matada-r

Playguns Lil Darlin -

Sunny’s Big Playgun r

Money

$138.00

$106.00

$77.00

$104.00

$80.00

$58.00

Pts



Time

/ No Times

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 14

Draw 25

Draw 34

Draw 35

Draw 42

Draw 43

Draw 44

Rider

Kollins Griggs
Mary Jo Franks
Jamie Bunch
Stephanie Dial
Makenna Merritt
Hayden Thompson

Chloe Jones

Horse

Greenfield Flash r

Kaweahs Sandy Lenar
Prized Party Wagon -

Asstro -
Hi Flyin Fuel r
Apple Jackr

Stolis Assaultr
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